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I N T R O D U C T I O N

Metalfrio Solutions is a global company of Brazilian origin, leader in the 
commercial refrigeration sector. Founded in 1960, Metalfrio has been 
offering reliable and efficient refrigeration solutions to its customers for 
more than six decades.

With a complete portfolio of products, it meets the needs of the most 
diverse types of establishments, bringing the best technology, 
durability and the lowest energy consumption for you and your 
business.

With a strong focus on customer satisfaction, Metalfrio has established 
long-term partnerships with various international partners, being 
Coca-Cola our most appreciated partner. Our equipment aligns with 
the values   of our clients, positively influencing the consumer experience 
at the point of sale, offering international certified equipment under UL, 
ISO, NSF, Energy Star and Coca-Cola own certifications, among others.

Metalfrio's team of experts constantly researches and develops new 
technologies and functions to meet the changing needs and 
preferences of the market.

Experience the solutions that Metalfrio, your strategic partner, has to 
offer, with personalized merchandising tools, from the conception of the 
idea, the design, through manufacturing to distribution and after-sales. 



I N D E X

Product lines
 
 Upright coolers
 Core models 
  NG49 
  NG43
  NG43 Sliding Door
  NG26
  NG12
  NG10
  NG9

 Full Glass Door advantages
 Full Glass Door models 
  NG50
  NG44
  NG27 
  NG13
  NG11
 
 Upright freezer
  VF50



P R O D U C T  L I N E S

Upright coolers

Core models Full Glass Door models

32 °F to 45 °F 32 °F to 45 °F
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Beverages
32 °F to 45 °F

Full Glass Door models

Upright freezer

-0.4 °F to -9.4 °F
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C O R E  M O D E L S

Length

Width

Height

Shelves

Specs sheet

External 
dimensions in

ft3

20 Oz PET

79
29.9
54.1

10
Specs NG49

45.4
640

NG49

79
29.9
47.1

10
Specs NG43

39.2
560

NG43

79
29.9
47.1

10
Specs NG43
 Sliding Door

39.2
490

NG43 Sliding Door
Gross volume

Product capacity

Electronic control 
with always-on 
display

High efficiency 
double pane 
glass

Ecological 
refrigerant gas

3

Easy serviceability 
with front access 
from bottom grid to 
all components

https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG49
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG43
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG43SD
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG43SD


Adjustable 
epoxy coated 
wire shelves

WOT Condenser 
for low 
maintenance

79
29.9
47.1

10
Specs NG43
 Sliding Door

39.2
490

NG43 Sliding Door

79
30
30

5
Specs NG26

23
360

NG26

62.4
22.7
24.8

4
Specs NG12

11.2
168

NG12

53.5
22.8
24.9

3
Specs NG10

9.2
126

NG10

63
20.7
20

4
Specs NG9

8
102

NG9

High efficiency 
double pane 
glass

High luminosity 
LED Lighting 
System
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INDEX

https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG43SD
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG43SD
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG26
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG12
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG10
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG9


F U L L  G L A S S  D O O R  A D V A N T A G E S
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Premium aesthetics
 Improved and cleaner Full Glass Door      
aesthetics for a  premium look at POS

Exactly same footprint as Core models

Additional Packout and Merchandising
 Capability to include more SKU’s on  
 bottom shelf

Easy Front Access
 To controller, LED drivers, harness and      
 other key components from front bottom grid

Connectivity
 Bluetooth
 Always On

Branding interchangeability
 Front and side decals
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F U L L  G L A S S  D O O R  M O D E L S

Full Glass Door 
maximum capacity 
and merchandising
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Electronic control 
with always-on 
display

Ecological 
refrigerant gas

Easy serviceability 
with front access 
from bottom grid to 
all components

Length

Width

Height

Shelves

Specs sheet

External 
dimensions in

ft3

20 Oz PET

79
29.8
54.1

10
Specs NG50

48.6
688

NG50

79
29.8
47.1

10
Specs NG44

41.1
602

NG44
Gross volume

Product capacity

https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG50
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG44
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Adjustable 
epoxy coated 
wire shelves

WOT Condenser 
for low 
maintenance

High efficiency 
double pane 
glass

Ecological 
refrigerant gas

High luminosity 
LED Lighting 
System

10
Specs NG44

NG44

79
30
30

5
Specs NG27

24.5
387

NG27

62.4
22.7
24.8

4
Specs NG13

11.6
182

NG13

53.5
22.8
24.9

3
Specs NG11

9.5
140

NG11

https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG27
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG13
https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/NG11


High resistance 
epoxy 
protected
shelves

WOT Condenser 
for low 
maintenance

U P R I G H T  F R E E Z E R

Electronic 
controller with 
visible temperature

High intensity 
LED lighting 
system

High efficiency 
triple glass door

Ecological R290 
refrigerant gas

Frost prevention 
system

High duty casters
(optional accessories)

Adjustable baskets 
with dividers
(optional accessories)
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Length

Width

Height

Shelves/Baskets

Specs sheet

External 
dimensions in

ft3

79.5
33.5
26.5

5
Specs VF50

19.6

VF50
Gross volume

https://www.metalfrio.com.mx/specs/us/VF50
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